OS-ISO SERIES WAFER/LUG
BUTTERFLY VALVES
Engineering Creative Solutions for Fluid Systems Since 1901
2
Construction Specification .................................................................................................................................................................3
Features ................................................................................................................................................................................................3
Design Details .......................................................................................................................................................................................4
Suggested Specifications .....................................................................................................................................................................5

�E
ORDERING INFORMATION
OS Series Valve Ordering Example
Standard Product
Special Order Product
XX
WAFER
LUG
XXX
Valve Model Size Body Disc Stem Seat
X X X X
CAST IRON DI/ENP BUNA
DUCTILE IRON EPDM
WCB
VITON
Pratt Industrial® OS-ISO Series Wafer/Lug Butterfly Valves
TEFLON / EPDM0
304SS / CF8
416 SS*
410 SS**
C
6
316SS / CF8M
*416 SS is standard stem
**410 SS is standard stem for EPDM
Example Part #: OS1-020-86F8-ISO
Pratt Industrial serves the following markets:
• Chemical / Pharmaceutical
• Desalination
• Food and Beverage
• HVAC
• Irrigation
• Mining
• Marine
• OEMs
• Petroleum / Oilfield
• Power
• Transportation
• Ultra Pure Water
Pratt Industrial specializes in the design, engineering, and worldwide distribution of technologically advanced, industrial-use valves and
actuators. Pratt Industrial offers solutions that optimize manufacturing processes by creating truly high-performance valves for all
industrial applications.
Pratt Industrial offers solutions that optimize manufacturing processes by engineering high-performance valves for all industrial applications.
Centrally located in Emporia, Kansas, Pratt Industrial has over 65,000 sq. feet of manufacturing and warehouse space, including a full-service
machine shop for custom assemblies. Based on customers’ specific needs, Pratt Industrial’s knowledgeable and experienced staff of engineers
and representatives can help to increase manufacturing productivity and efficiency by providing the right valve for the application.
About Pratt Industrial
®
Discover the Right Industrial-use
Valves and Actuators for your
Market Needs.
Scan the QR Code to Get Started
For more information about Mueller or to view our full line of water products, please visit Prattindl.com or call Pratt Industrial customer service at 1.800.423.1323.
Mueller refers to one or more of Mueller Water Products, Inc. a Delaware corporation (“MWP”), and its subsidiaries. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are legally separate and independent entities when providing
products and services. MWP does not provide products or services to third parties. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are liable only for their own acts and omissions and not those of each other. MWP brands include
Mueller®, Echologics®, Hydro Gate®, Hydro-Guard®, HYMAX®, i2O®, Jones®, Krausz®, Mi.Net®, Milliken®, Pratt®, Pratt Industrial®, Sentryx™, Singer®, and U.S. Pipe Valve & Hydrant. Please see muellerwp.com/brands to
learn more.
© 2025 Pratt Industrial. All Rights Reserved. The trademarks, logos and service marks displayed in this document are the property of
Mueller Water Products, Inc., its affiliates or other third parties. Products above marked with a section symbol (§) are subject to patents or patent applications.
For details visit www.mwppat.com. Please contact your Mueller Sales or Customer Service Representative concerning any other application(s).
F 24640  01/25